NEW!
Sample concentration made easy
Vacufuge® plus for vacuum concentration
2
Eppendorf Vacufuge plus vacuum concentrator was
designed with you in mind to deliver an ergonomic,
intuitive and durable solution that fits comfortably
right on your lab bench. An advanced heating

(F-45-8-17;
Cat. No. 022822225)
Rotor for 6 x 50 mL
conical tubes.
Also accommodates 6 x 15 mL
conical tubes. (F-35-6-30;
Cat. No. 022822228)
Swing-bucket rotor for
MTP, PCR and Deepwell
Plates up to 27 mm high.
(A-2-VC; Cat. No. 022822241)
Ordering information
Tube/Plate type Rotor
Max. tube dimensions
in mm (Ø x L) Max. tube capacity in mL Catalog No.
F-45-72-82 8 x 31 72 x 0.5 mL 0228220802
F-45-70-11 11 x 41
11 x 47
70 x 1.5 mL
70 x 2.0 mL
022822047
F-45-48-112 11 x 41
11 x 47
48 x 1.5 mL
48 x 2.0 mL
0228220042
F-40-36-12 12 x 32 36 x 1.5 mL 022822209
F-45-36-15 15 x 45–481 36 x 2–4 mL 022822128
F-45-16-20 20 x 42–551 16 x 6.5/10 mL 022822136
F-40-18-19 19 x 66 18 x 10 mL 022822161
F-45-12-31 31 x 55 12 x 20 mL 022822217
F-35-8-24 24 x 86–1051 8 x 25 mL 022822187
F-45-24-12 12 x 67–1001,3 24 x 5–7 mL 022822144
F-50-8-16 16 x 105–1201 8 x 8–12 mL 022822233
F-50-8-18 18 x 105–1281 8 x 10–18 mL 022822179
F-45-8-17 17 x 116–1231 8 x 15 mL conical tubes 022822225
F-36-6-30 17 x 116–1231
or
30 x 116–123
6 x 15 mL conical tubes